MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2007/08 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specif ications without prior notice.
44
HM64-101R0LF 1.0 0.80 1.67 2.1 0.103
HM64-102R2LF 2.2 1.60 1.40 1.4 0.130
HM64-104R7LF 4.7 3.22 0.98 1.0 0.180
HM64-10100LF 10.0 6.96 0.67 0.68 0.240
HM64-10150LF 15.0 10.71 0.54 0.54 0.330
HM64-10220LF 22.0 15.26 0.45 0.45 0.360
HM64-10330LF 33.0 23.59 0.37 0.37 0.550
HM64-10470LF 47.0 32.48 0.31 0.31 0.850
Specifications @ 25°C
  Inductance  Rated (1)
Part  @100kHz, 0.1 V RMS  DC Current Isat
(2) DC Resistance